IMPORTANT ANNOUCEMENT

Exemption to Fellowship Qualified members of Insurance Institute of India for ACET entrance examination conducted by Institute of Actuaries of India

The Insurance Institute of India is pleased to announce that the Institute of Actuaries of India has enhanced the criteria of Student Membership Admission. As per the criteria of Institute of Actuaries of India the members who have qualified the Fellowship examination from Insurance Institute of India can directly apply for Admissions without appearing for the ACET entrance examination of Institute of Actuaries of India (IAI).

An actuary is a business professional who deals with the financial impact of risk and uncertainty. Actuarial qualification is globally accepted by organisations and other actuarial bodies.

The Institute of Actuaries of India (IAI) is the sole professional body of Actuaries in India. IAI was established under The Actuaries Act 2006 (35 of 2006) for regulating and development of profession of Actuaries in India. The roots of the Profession dates to 1944 when then Actuarial Society of India was registered under the Societies Registration Act, 1860.

For more details please visit at

www.actuariesindia.org (under Student menu → Admission → Announcement for Online Admission Process (NON-ACET). The membership form is available under Student Membership Form (Applicable for Non-ACET Students)

Secretary-General Insurance Institute of India